Nr.
343
306
437
302
380
454
418
458
453
410
431
326
312
305
443
324
356
352
347
313
350
381
304
423
447
417
455
432
406
316
409
328
438
457
325
318
412
414
315
420
345
314
308
348
450
426
349
407
405
445
339
448
442
451
436
346
351
428
329
310
440
429
404
355
425
335
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Poiana Brasov, Romania 22.03.2014

OPEN Alergare masculin / run men

88 atleti / athletes

Nume / nhame

Stotz Cristian
Bostan Adrian

Nan Andrei
Barladianu Alexandru
lordache Adrian
Blajiu Gheorghe
Glavan Sorin Daniel
Jinga Nicu

Grecu Mario Ciprian
Cuculea "PUMA" Adrian
Mircea Gustav
Marin Raul

Cojanu Vlad
Boriceanu Sorin
Rotariu lulian
Mahu Gabriel
Runceanu Adrian
Bartha Balint

Tilea Nicolae-Silviu
Cornea Vlad

Visoiu lonut Razvan
Godeanu Mihai
Bebeselea loan
Kiraly Csaba

Tilea Pepi

Francu Eugen
Korodi Ferencz
Moga Catalin
Clinciu Raul

Costea Adrian
Covaci Constantin
Mihaila Sorin
Ochesel Danut
lonescu lustin
Mandreanu Petru
Feticu Marian Cristian
Doros Dragos
Fabian Karoly
Coserea lulian
Incze Laszlo
Szabolcs Daroczi
Coroian Bogdan
Buti Laszlo

Tinca Eugen

Nagy Istvan

Maftei lonut

Toma Mircea
Cojanu Sergiu
Catalin Valentin
Surducan Dan
Salagean Toader Claudiu
Tret loan

Raab Christian

Isac Marian
Muzellec Erwan
Teodorescu Vlad
Vlad Andrei
Mariam Marius
Nimara Alexandru
Ciociu Adrian
Percea Titus

Micu Florin
Bejenaru Vasile
Strut Mihai

Lihaciu George
Popescu Sebastian

Categorie / category Localitatea / city

AM1 (-35)
AM1 (-35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM1 (-35)
AM1 (-35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM1 (-35)
AM1 (-35)
AM1 (-35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM1 (-35)
AM1 (-35)
AM1 (-35)
AM1 (-35)
AM1 (-35)
AM1 (-35)
AM1 (-35)
AM1 (-35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM1 (-35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM1 (-35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM1 (-35)
AM1 (-35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM1 (-35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM1 (-35)
AM1 (-35)
AM1 (-35)
AM1 (-35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM1 (-35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM1 (-35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM1 (-35)
AM1 (-35)
AM2 (+35)
AM1 (-35)
AM1 (-35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM2 (+35)
AM1 (-35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM1 (-35)

Zarnesti
Sibiu
Miercurea Ciuc
Zarnesti
Brasov
Rasnov
Uricani
Zarnesti
Negulesti
Sacele
Tg. Mures
Zarnesti
Zarnesti
Bucuresti
Botosani
Zarnesti
Zarnesti
Tg Mures
Zarnesti
Zarnesti
Bucuresti
Braila
Sibiu
Brasov
Zarnesti
Pitesti
Miercurea Ciuc
Brasov
Arad

Tg Mures
Curtea de Arges
Brasov
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Brasov
Brasov
Bucuresti
Tg. Mures
Sacele
Tg. Mures
Tg Mures
Brasov
Odorheiu Secuiesc
Bucuresti

Bucuresti
Ploiesti
Zarnesti
Ploiesti
Brasov
Tusinu
Rasnov
Brasov
Bucuresti
Brasov
Bucuresti
Brasov
Tg. Mures
Bucuresti
Codlea
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Adjud
Bucuresti
Zarnesti
Bucuresti

A

Club / team

Salomon Romania

Harghita Triatlon Club

Sponser Team

Robike

Triathlon Club Energy

ASPR Botosani

InAlergare
Autoliv
Sponser Team

Tigrii Albi
Robike Team

Potarnichile Galbene

Team Robike
CPNT

CS. Aquila

CarpatBike

Friendly Faces

Potarnichile Galbene

Brasov Cycling
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Timp / time

A

00:31:05
00:32:10
00:34:41
00:34:46
00:35:30
00:35:42
00:35:54
00:36:34
00:36:55
00:37:21
00:37:28
00:38:37
00:39:06
00:39:16
00:39:37
00:40:19
00:40:27
00:40:36
00:40:42
00:41:14
00:41:20
00:41:37
00:42:00
00:42:06
00:42:07
00:42:20
00:42:49
00:43:00
00:43:17
00:43:45
00:43:48
00:44:03
00:44:11
00:44:40
00:44:50
00:44:56
00:45:31
00:45:43
00:45:45
00:46:02
00:46:15
00:46:17
00:46:26
00:46:55
00:47:17
00:47:48
00:48:27
00:48:38
00:48:43
00:49:26
00:50:08
00:50:21
00:50:23
00:50:43
00:51:18
00:52:02
00:52:11
00:52:19
00:52:36
00:52:41
00:53:01
00:53:38
00:54:58
00:55:27
00:56:16
00:56:29

Loc / place
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449
415
422
416
393
460
300
317
353
433
430
331
301
441
439
434
444
394
427
309
411
408
419

Vlad Sorin

Falevici Cristian
Jitaru Radu

Feraru Daniel
State Dragos
Sandru Florian
Arghiroiu Cristi
Cristescu Matei
Romer Valter
Molnar Alexandru
Mihai Alin

Orzan Alexandru
Balate Florin
Popescu Vlad Christian
Orleanu Michael
Molnar Bogdan
Stan Marius
Ovesea Andrei
Mandache Renato
Chiper Bogdan
Dinculita Laurentiu
Comanac Mircea
Drecea Marian-Petru

AM?2 (+35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM2 (+35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM1 (-35)
AM2 (+35)
AM1 (-35)
AM1 (-35)
AM1 ( -35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM1 ( -35)
AM1 (-35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM1 (-35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM1 (-35)
AM?2 (+35)
AM2 ( +35)
AM2 ( +35)

Corbeanca, Ostratu

Bucuresti Clubul Alpin Roman
Brasov

Otopeni Ciclomed

Ploiesti

Brasov

Brasov
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Voluntari
Brasov
Zarnesti
Brasov
Bucuresti
Moieciu de Sus
Bucuresti
Sacele

Rasnov
Bucuresti C.S. Rapid Bucuresti
Bucuresti

Bucuresti

Bucuresti

Bran AsS. Festina Lente

CEM - EcoMarathon

00:56:42
00:58:09
00:59:49
00:59:57
01:00:22
01:00:25
01:00:32
01:00:35
01:00:41
01:00:55
01:02:43
01:03:24
01:03:43
01:03:51
01:05:46
01:05:48
01:07:47
01:08:11
01:08:46
01:09:38
01:11:49
01:16:15
01:18:20

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89




